

Supplementary List-I
Serial No. 162

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 3726/2025
CM No. 8519/2025

Ashok Kumar & Ors.

.....Petitioners

Through: None.

Vs

J&K Special Tribunal, Jammu & Ors.

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

**ORDER
(29.12.2025)**

- 01.** Nemo for the petitioners.
- 02.** Await appearance of the learned counsel for the petitioners.
- 03.** Adjourned.
- 04.** List again on **28.01.2026**.

**(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE**

**JAMMU
29.12.2025**

Bunty